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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 1 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
11.02.2017 - 16:00 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 29.91 MAIDE Ilona EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 33.47 HANSALU Katriin EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 31.59 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.70 556 R
Meet record!

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.34 522 A
3. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 31.15 482 A
4. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.35 430 ?
5. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.40 428 A
6. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.42 427 A
7. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.93 408 A
8. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.96 407 A
9. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 33.09 402 R

10. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.34 393 R
11. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.79 377
12. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.24 363
13. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.36 359
14. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.71 348
15. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.20 307
16. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 36.21 307
17. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.34 303
18. MALKOVA Anastassia 04 Spordiklubi Energia 36.50 299
19. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.63 296
20. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 36.67 295
21. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 36.83 291
22. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.88 290
23. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.05 286
24. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.13 284
25. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.60 274
26. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.69 272
27. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.34 258
28. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.97 246
29. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.09 244
30. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.56 235
31. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 39.98 228
32. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.12 225
33. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 40.39 221

VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.39 221
35. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.71 216
36. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 40.94 212
37. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.96 212
38. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.03 211
39. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.15 209
40. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.36 206
41. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.60 202
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 1, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

42. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 41.70 201
43. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.78 199
44. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 42.23 193
45. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 43.10 182
46. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.37 178
47. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.58 176
48. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.05 170
49. MOOR Anett 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.10 170
50. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 44.31 167
51. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.67 153
52. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 45.81 151
53. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.89 150
54. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.61 135
55. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 49.44 120
56. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.21 108
57. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.50 106
58. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.39 90

DSQ PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.34 577 A
Meet record!

2. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 29.68 557 A
3. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 30.34 522 A
4. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 30.39 519 A
5. LINT Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.45 516 A
6. TOMAK Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.79 499 A
7. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 31.05 487 ?
8. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 31.14 482 A
9. ARTAMONOVA Renate 02 Jelgavas SPS 31.42 470 R

10. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.59 462 R
11. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 31.69 458
12. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 31.94 447
13. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 32.14 439
14. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.19 437
15. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.72 416
16. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 32.95 407
17. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.36 392
18. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 33.56 385
19. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.62 383
20. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.99 371
21. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.70 348
22. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.91 342
23. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 35.12 336
24. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.13 336
25. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.33 330
26. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.37 329
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 1, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

27. VENDT Keterin 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.68 320
28. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.78 318
29. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.92 289
30. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 37.88 268
31. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.74 250
32. POTAGIN Vanessa 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.08 149

Open

1. MARKVARDT Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.28 644 A
Meet record!

2. HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 00 Uimaseura Aquila 28.72 615 A
3. SEPP Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.22 584 A
4. KERSA Karleen 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.30 579 A
5. SALUMAA Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.34 577 A

PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.34 577 A
Meet record!

7. MAIDE Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.55 565 A
8. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 29.68 557 A
9. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.70 556 R

Meet record!

10. AZJAVA Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.75 553 R
11. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.07 536
12. OLEM Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 30.22 528
13. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 30.32 523
14. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 30.34 522 A

RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.34 522 A
16. WEURO Olivia 02 Alands Simfoerening 30.39 519 A
17. LINT Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.45 516 A
18. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.56 510
19. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 30.72 502
20. TOMAK Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.79 499 A
21. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 31.05 487 ?

VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 31.05 487 ?
23. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 31.14 482 A
24. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 31.15 482 A
25. LINDEBERG Sophia 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 31.27 476
26. ARTAMONOVA Renate 02 Jelgavas SPS 31.42 470 R
27. EDELMAN Charlotta 01 Abo Simklubb 31.52 465
28. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.59 462 R
29. MUSTONEN Sara 02 Cetus 31.69 458
30. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 31.94 447
31. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 32.14 439
32. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.19 437
33. KOELHI Emmi 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 32.25 434
34. POENNI Jade 97 Uimaseura Aquila 32.29 433
35. NAZAROVA Maria 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.35 430 ?

TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.35 430 ?
37. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.40 428 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

38. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.42 427 A
39. JAASKA Kristiina 00 Jaerveotsa SK 32.57 422
40. PETROVA Aleksandra 01 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 32.64 419
41. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.72 416
42. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.93 408 A
43. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 32.95 407
44. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 32.96 407 A
45. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa SK 33.07 403
46. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 33.09 402 R
47. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.34 393 R
48. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.36 392
49. SIIMAR Gretel-Marie 95 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.44 389
50. BRUCE Millariina 01 Uimaseura Aquila 33.45 389
51. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 33.56 385
52. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.59 384
53. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.62 383
54. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.79 377
55. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.99 371
56. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.24 363
57. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.36 359
58. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 34.64 350
59. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.70 348
60. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 34.71 348
61. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.91 342
62. LAURONEN Meri 02 Uimaseura Aquila 35.12 336
63. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 35.13 336
64. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.33 330
65. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 35.37 329
66. VENDT Keterin 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.68 320
67. SAARLEHT Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.78 318
68. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.20 307
69. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 36.21 307
70. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 36.34 303
71. MALKOVA Anastassia 04 Spordiklubi Energia 36.50 299
72. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.63 296
73. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 36.67 295
74. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 36.83 291
75. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.88 290
76. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.92 289
77. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.05 286
78. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.13 284
79. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.60 274
80. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.69 272
81. REIN Laura 00 MyFitness 37.85 268
82. SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 37.88 268
83. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.34 258
84. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.74 250
85. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.97 246
86. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.09 244
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

87. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.56 235
88. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 39.98 228
89. KIPPER Marta 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.12 225
90. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 40.39 221

VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.39 221
92. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.71 216
93. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 40.94 212
94. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.96 212
95. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.03 211
96. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.15 209
97. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.36 206
98. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.60 202
99. LEPPIND Veera 06 MyFitness 41.70 201

100. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.78 199
101. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 42.23 193
102. MAJOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 43.10 182
103. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.37 178
104. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.58 176
105. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.05 170
106. MOOR Anett 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.10 170
107. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 44.31 167
108. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.67 153
109. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 Spars-MK 45.81 151
110. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.89 150
111. POTAGIN Vanessa 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.08 149
112. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.61 135
113. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 49.44 120
114. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.21 108
115. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.50 106
116. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.39 90
DSQ TUGI Gedly 01 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

GA - False Start

DSQ PETROVA Olesja 05 Spars-MK
GA - False Start


